
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 013N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Mon, 13 May 2019 1836hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Tue, 14 May 2019 1836hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Thu, 16 May 2019 1936hrs

ETD SYDNEY Fri, 17 May 2019 1700hrs

ETA BRISBANE Sun, 19 May 2019 1100hrs

ETD BRISBANE Mon, 20 May 2019

ETA PRONY Wed, 22 May 2019

ETD PRONY Thu, 23 May 2019

ETA NOUMEA Fri, 24 May 2019

ETD NOUMEA Sat, 25 May 2019

ETA PORT VILA Mon, 27 May 2019

ETD PORT VILA Tue, 28 May 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Thu, 30 May 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Fri, 31 May 2019

ETA SUVA Sat, 1 June 2019

ETD SUVA Sun, 2 June 2019

ETA APIA Tue, 4 June 2019

ETD APIA Wed, 5 June 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Wed, 5 June 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Wed, 5 June 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 8 June 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sun, 9 June 2019

014N ETA MELBOURNE Tue, 18 June 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Thu, 20 June 2019

FORUM SAMOA4 013N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 30 April 2019 1030hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 1 May 2019 0001hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Fri, 3 May 2019 0106hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Fri, 3 May 2019 2130hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 7 May 2019 0642hrs Arr. At anchorage 05/5 2224hrs. Berthing 07/05 0700hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 8 May 2019 0537hrs

ETA PRONY OMIT

ETD PRONY OMIT

ARRIVED NOUMEA Sat, 11 May 2019 0700hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 11 May 2019 1506hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Mon, 13 May 2019 0836hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Mon, 13 May 2019 1630hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Wed, 15 May 2019 1806hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 16 May 2019 2006hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 17 May 2019 0842hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 18 May 2019 1800hrs

ETA APIA Mon, 20 May 2019 2300hrs

ETD APIA Tue, 21 May 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 20 May 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 21 May 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 23 May 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 24 May 2019

014N ETA MELBOURNE Sun, 2 June 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Mon, 3 June 2019

CAPITAINE QUIROS 078N ARRIVED NEW CASTLE Tue, 9 April 2019 1300hrs

SAILED NEW CASTLE Fri, 19 April 2019 1124hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sun, 21 April 2019 2300hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Tue, 23 April 2019 2032hrs

ARRIVED TOWNSVILLE Fri, 26 April 2019 2330hrs

SAILED TOWNSVILLE Sat, 27 April 2019 0706hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Thu, 9 May 2019 1242hrs

SAILED SUVA Fri, 10 May 2019 0930hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Wed, 15 May 2019 1130hrs

SAILED HONIARA Thu, 16 May 2019 1006hrs

ETA NAURU Sun, 19 May 2019 0800hrs

ETD NAURU Wed, 29 May 2019

079N ETA BRISBANE Thu, 6 June 2019

ETA BRISBANE Fri, 7 June 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 137N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 17 May 2019 1200hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 18 May 2019 0230hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 18 May 2019 1430hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 20 May 2019 1800hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 24 May 2019 0800hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 25 May 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 26 May 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 27 May 2019

138N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 31 May 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 1 June 2019

CAPITAINE TASMAN 003N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 10 May 2019 1700hrs Capitaine Tasman will be taking over the C.Cook FJ vessel trade lane.

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 11 May 2019 0424hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 11 May 2019 2200hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 13 May 2019 2000hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 17 May 2019 0506hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 18 May 2019 1000hrs

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 19 May 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 20 May 2019

004N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 24 May 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 25 May 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 018N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 6 May 2019 Arr. At anchor 06/05 1336hrs. - Berthing 30/05 

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 1 June 2019

ETA NORFOLK Mon, 3 June 2019

ETD NORFOLK

019N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND

CAPITAINE COOK 451N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Thu, 16 May 2019 0654hrs Capitaine Cook will commence her vessel rotation for Southpac.

ETD AUCKLAND Fri, 17 May 2019 1800hrs Name change to Southern Lily will be made on voyage 452N.

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 21 May 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 22 May 2019

ETA APIA Fri, 24 May 2019

ETD APIA Sat, 25 May 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Fri, 24 May 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Sat, 25 May 2019

CAPITAINE COOK 452N ETA AUCKLAND Fri, 31 May 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 1 June 2019
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